Approved Date

12/19/2018
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
8/8/2019
4/28/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
2/11/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
6/10/2021
8/12/2021
11/11/2021
6/7/2022
8/11/2022
8/11/2022
10/13/2022
11/10/2022
7/13/2023
11/9/2023
12/13/2023
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
9/9/2025
11/13/2025

Funding Opportunity: Ni Organization Name

Employer Grant (Old)
Employer Grant (Old)
Employer Grant (Old)
Employer Grant (Old)
Employer Grant (Old)
Employer Grant (Old)
Employer Grant (Old)
Employer Grant (Old)
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant
Employer Grant

Premier Technology, Inc.
Unitech Composites

New Cold

Idaho Milk Products

Aviation Specialties Unlimited
Paylocity

Magic Valley Quality Milk

Bay Shore Systems, Inc.
Central Equipment

St. Luke's Health System
Aerocet

Paylocity

Western States Equipment Co.
House of Design

Idaho Power Company
Unitech Composites
Hearthside Food Solutions, LLC
Artisan Labs LLC

Southeast Idaho Council of Governments
Ground Force

AZEK Company

Bish\'s RV

True West Beef

Jackson Jet Center

Premier Technology Inc.
wgnstar

Sorrento Lactalis Inc.

Amped Pump & Controls LLC
Bingham Healthcare

Mountain View Hospital

Award Amount
$423,690.00
$822,337.00
$139,930.00
$110,987.75

$60,138.00
$231,884.00
$46,723.00
$220,410.00
$29,750.00
$20,000.00
$12,500.00
$81,000.00
$946,293.16
$263,261.06
$49,157.74
$315,000.00
$151,280.50
$51,939.00
$35,000.00
$179,516.64
$75,944.80
$56,250.00
$181,290.85
$145,000.00
$428,749.52
$13,498,100.00
$310,000.00
$48,000.00
$112,557.68
$28,000.00
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