Approved Date	Funding Opportunity:	Na Organization Name	Award Amount
12/19/2018	Employer Grant (Old)	Premier Technology, Inc.	\$423,690.00
1/9/2019	Employer Grant (Old)	Unitech Composites	\$822,337.00
1/9/2019	Employer Grant (Old)	New Cold	\$139,930.00
1/9/2019	Employer Grant (Old)	Idaho Milk Products	\$110,987.75
1/9/2019	Employer Grant (Old)	Aviation Specialties Unlimited	\$60,138.00
3/14/2019	Employer Grant (Old)	Paylocity	\$231,884.00
3/14/2019	Employer Grant (Old)	Magic Valley Quality Milk	\$46,723.00
8/8/2019	Employer Grant (Old)	Bay Shore Systems, Inc.	\$220,410.00
4/28/2020	Employer Grant	Central Equipment	\$29,750.00
5/26/2020	Employer Grant	St. Luke's Health System	\$20,000.00
5/26/2020	Employer Grant	Aerocet	\$12,500.00
2/11/2021	Employer Grant	Paylocity	\$81,000.00
5/13/2021	Employer Grant	Western States Equipment Co.	\$946,293.16
5/13/2021	Employer Grant	House of Design	\$263,261.06
5/13/2021	Employer Grant	Idaho Power Company	\$49,157.74
6/10/2021	Employer Grant	Unitech Composites	\$315,000.00
8/12/2021	Employer Grant	Hearthside Food Solutions, LLC	\$151,280.50
11/11/2021	Employer Grant	Artisan Labs LLC	\$51,939.00
6/7/2022	Employer Grant	Southeast Idaho Council of Governments	\$35,000.00
8/11/2022	Employer Grant	Ground Force	\$179,516.64
8/11/2022	Employer Grant	AZEK Company	\$75,944.80
10/13/2022	Employer Grant	Bish\'s RV	\$56,250.00
11/10/2022	Employer Grant	True West Beef	\$181,290.85
7/13/2023	Employer Grant	Jackson Jet Center	\$145,000.00
11/9/2023	Employer Grant	Premier Technology Inc.	\$428,749.52
12/13/2023	Employer Grant	wgnstar	\$13,498,100.00
5/7/2025	Employer Grant	Sorrento Lactalis Inc.	\$310,000.00
5/7/2025	Employer Grant	Amped Pump & Controls LLC	\$48,000.00
9/9/2025	Employer Grant	Bingham Healthcare	\$112,557.68
11/13/2025	Employer Grant	Mountain View Hospital	\$28,000.00